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	NAME
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

	Dr. Kenneth Beroza
	kberoza@cmhcm.org

	Kris Burgess
	Burgess@cmhs.co.muskegon.mi.us

	Barb Byers
	Babmay11@provide.net

	Pepa Carlson
	PCarlson@babha.org

	Beth Childress
	BChildress@kandu.org

	Vendella Collins
	CollinsVe@michigan.gov

	Trish Cortes
	Cortest@ewashtenaw.org

	Audrey Craft
	CraftA@michigan.gov

	Jim Dehem
	jdehem@comlivserv.com

	Norm Delisle
	ndelisle@match.org

	Beth Durkee
	bdurkee@accmhs.org

	Glenn Eaton
	eatong@cmhs.co.muskegon.mi.us

	Jillian Everste
	EversteJ@occmha.org

	Sheri Falvay
	Falvay@michigan.gov

	Yvonne Fleener
	Yvonne.fleener@autism-mi.org

	Roger Finta
	rfinta@babha.org

	Mike Head
	Head@michigan.gov

	Nancy Hebert
	Nancyh@huroncmh.org

	Amy Helmuth
	ajhelmuth@hotmail.com

	Dohn Hoyle
	dhoyle@arcmi.org

	Sally Burton-Hoyle
	burtonhoyle@aol.com

	Ellen Sugrue Hyman
	ellensugruehyman@aol.com

	Jackie Igafoteo
	igafoteo@ameritech.net

	Lori Irish
	IrishL@michigan.gov

	Ingemar Johansson
	johani@mbcmh.org

	John Jokisch
	Jokisch@michigan.gov

	Mark Kielhorn
	Kielhorn@michigan.gov

	Dave LaLumia
	dlalumia@macmhb.org

	Karen Langeland
	klangeland@cmhcm.org

	Kathy Lentz
	KathyL@network180.org

	Chris Lerchen
	chrislerchen@aol.com

	Barb LeRoy
	B_Le_Roy@wayne.edu

	Gary Lesley
	glesley@babha.org

	Ken Longton
	longtonk@michigan.gov

	Laura Mahank
	LMahank@kazoocmh.org

	William McKenzie
	McKenzieW@michigan.gov

	John North
	north@cmhs.co.muskegon.mi.us

	Esther Onaga
	onaga@msu.edu

	Betty O’Rourke
	borourk@co.ottawa.mi.us

	Pamela Pellerito
	pmairspe@kazoocmh.org

	Linda Potter
	potter@ucpmichigan.org

	Price Pullins
	PullinsP@michigan.gov

	Mary Rehberg
	Rehberg@michigan.gov

	Tom Renwick
	Renwick@michigan.gov

	Andrea Sarto
	asarto@norcocmh.org

	Joanne Sheldon
	Joanne.Sheldon@lifewaysmco.com

	Dave Verseput
	Verseput@michigan.gov

	Jim Wargel
	Jim.Wargel@mccmh.net

	Judy Wagner
	JWagner121@aol.com

	Judy Webb
	Webb@michigan.gov

	Jim Woolcock
	Jwoolcock@gencmh.org

	Deb Ziegler
	ZieglerD@michigan.gov


